
Date: Contact:
Project Address: Phone #:

APN: Email:

BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION Fee Qty. Total Paid
EPP 274.25$     
TBU 274.25$     
EPR
SDR 274.25$     
SDP 548.49$     

BUI 548.49$     

SPRINKLER & FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SPR 822.74$      

SPA 274.25$     

FAL 822.74$     

FAA 274.25$     

UGS 274.25$     

EPR

HDP 548.49$     

EVENTS

CCF 822.74$     

FWK 548.49$     

ENS 1,705.53$    

EMS 274.25$     

SPE 274.25$     

LPG & TANK INSTALLATION
LPG 274.25$     

UGT 274.25$     

AGT 274.25$     

MISCELLANEOUS FEES - BILLED AT HOURLY RATE UNLESS NOTED

INS 274.25$     

CDS 548.49$     

EXP 411.37$     

REP

INR

HZM 274.25$     

OSN 274.25$     

 

Varies

Engineering (site) Plan Check & Inspection
Temporary Building Use & Inspection

Report Request (Direct Cost of Duplication)

Carnivals, Concerts, Fairs – Basic Plan Review and Inspection Plus # of 
Booth(s)/Tent(s) ___ x $13 
Fireworks (Pyrotechnics) Review/Event Inspection
Fire Engine Standby - CA OES Engine Rate (3 hour minimum) 

EMS Plan Review

Special Events 

Residential Propane Tank Installation (Above/Underground)

FIRE & LIFE SAFETY COST RECOVERY SCHEDULE

Hood & Duct System Plan Check & Inspection (per system)

External Plan Review, Consultation, Etc.  3rd Party review cost + 10% Admin Fee
Subdivision or other Site Design Approval Plan Review - less than 9 parcels
Subdivision or other Site Design Approval Plan Review - greater than 9 parcels
State Mandated Business Inspections: (2 inspections included) 3 or more inspections 
subject to hourly rate/additional fines. (Per OVPSD Fire Code 110.4 fines of up to 
$1000/day may apply for non-compliance)

Sprinkler Plan Check (includes 2 inspections) less than 50 heads

Sprinkler Inspection (additional after initial 2 inspections above)

Fire Alarm System Plan Check (includes 2 inspections)

Fire Alarm Inspection (additional after 2 inspections)

Underground Fire Systems

External Plan Review, Consult, Inspections, Etc. 3rd party costs plus 10% admin Varies

Varies

Please make check payable to Olympic Valley Fire Department  (no abbreviations) & mail to PO BOX 2026, Olympic Valley, CA 96146

Total amount Due:

Investigation Report (Direct Cost of Duplication)

Hazardous Materials Inventory/Storage Review
Other Services Not Covered Above may be subject to hourly fees at Fire Chief 
Discretion 

Supporting Cost Data. ALL CHARGES ARE A BILLED A MINIMUM OF ONE HOUR UNLESS OTHERWIDE SPECIFIED.  AFTER ONE HOUR, FEES ARE BILLED IN 1/2 HOUR 
INCREMENTS.  ALL PLANS/INSPECTIONS ARE SUBJECT TO EXTERNAL PLAN REVIEW, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.  

Underground Flammable/Combustible Liquid Tank/Cylinders

Above-Ground Flammable/Combustible Liquid Tank/Cylinders

Inspection and Re-Inspection (additional not included with the above fees) - includes Real Estate and DSI

Commercial Defensible Space Inspection (2 hours minimum)

Rush/Expedited Fee (150%)

Varies


